Incident Date

7/11/2024

7124/2024

7/24/2024

9/11/2024

7/24/2024

8/15/2024

9/9/2024

8/19/2024

8/19/2024

8/19/2024

9/25/2024

9/25/2024

9/25/2024

9/25/2024

Permit Number

DL0233705

DL0325586

DL0384501

DL0923202

DL1132820

DL1487110

DL2032985

DL2519425

DL2531086

RR2535572

RR2923672

RR2936708

ER2929936

RR2936254

Quarterly Report - Alcohol Compliance Check (ACC) Failures

(o]1]114

Allen

Bartholomew

Bartholomew

Cass

Clay

Daviess

Elkhart

Fulton

Fulton

Fulton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Legal Name
BARREL PROOF LIQUORS INC

MAC'S CONVENIENCE STORES LLC

MAC'S CONVENIENCE STORES LLC

MCCLURE OIL CORPORATION

Brazil Grab N Go, INC

HOOK-SUPERX LLC

CASEY'S MARKETING COMPANY

VISHAV INC

RDG604 LLC

HINO OISHI LLC

K&L RESTAURANT, LLC

DANNY BOY BEER WORKS, LLC

MIDTOWN WEST RESIDENTIAL
PARTNERS, LLC

July 01, 2024 through September 31, 2024

Business Name

Qwik Stop Liquor

CIRCLE K#4700002

CIRCLE K#4700010

MC CLURE OIL #63

NORTHVIEW GRAB & GO

CVS PHARMACY #6874

PHILLIPS 66

CASEY'S GENERAL STORE #2029

MEGA LIQUORE & SMOKE #8

RUTHLESS BAR AND PATIO

HINO OISHI

SITARA INDIAN RESTAURANT

THE GOAT

THE GARDEN TABLE

Location

15403 Lima Rd
Huntertown Indiana
46748

1720 N NationalRd
Columbus Indiana 47201
4005 25th St Columbus
Indiana 47203

436 Michigan Ave
Logansport Indiana
46947

6920 W US Highway 40
Brazil Indiana 47834
307 E National Hwy
Washington Indiana
47501

3320 Cassopolis St
Elkhart Indiana 46514
1811 Highway 14 E
Rochester Minnesota
55904

1703 E State Road 14
Rochester Indiana 46975
604 Main St Rochester
Indiana 46975

10491 Walnut Creek Dr
Carmel Indiana 46032
13080 Grand Blvd
CarmelIndiana 46032
220 2nd St SW Carmel
Indiana 46032

350 Monon Blvd Carmel
Indiana 46032



9/17/2024

9/17/2024

9/11/2024

9/11/2024

9/10/2024

9/4/2024

8/29/2024

8/29/2024

8/28/2024

8/26/2024

8/26/2024

8/14/2024

7/31/2024

712412024

7/31/2024

8/13/2024

7/28/2024

RR2929979

RR2934507

RR2927909

RR2937078

RR2937802

RH2930194

DL2930464

RR2933986

DL2903719

RH2930135

RR2940896

DL2933110

RR2939263

RR2939360

DL3132912

DL3332124

DL3623881

Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Harrison

Henry

Jackson

GSAGC, LLC

PRAIRIE VIEW GOLF CLUB

PLUM CREEK AT LYNNWOOD FARM, LLC PLUM CREEK GOLF CLUB

OUTBACK STEAKHOUSE OF FLORIDA,

LLC

ECKCEED ECKSPECTATIONS
RANGELINE ROAD LLC
Yamato Westfield, Inc

STATIONS HOTEL PARTNERS, LLC

DON HALL RESTAURANTS INC.

CJMATCHETT ENTERPRISES, LLC

CCC BOUTIQUE HOTEL, LLC

Matt & Rachel, LLC

SLB Liquors Inc.

Chez Peto's LLC

Gieist Liquors, LLC

FIRST CAPITAL LIQUORINC

INDIANA LIQUOR GROUP LLC

MAC'S CONVENIENCE STORES LLC

OUTBACK STEAKHOUSE

Nori Japanese Steakhouse
COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT FISHERS
INDIANA

Port Cicero Package Store

THE BOATHOUSE

C J'S STOP-N-GO

HOTEL CARMICHAEL

Bub's Burgers and Ice Cream

Peto's Authentic Greek Restaurant

Mega Liquor & Smoke #28

SAVE ON LIQUORs

CIRCLE K 4700006

7000 Longest Dr Carmel
Indiana 46033

12401 Lynnwood Blvd
CarmelIndiana 46033
10220 N Michigan Rd
Carmel Indiana 46032
200 S Rangeline Rd
CarmelIndiana 46032
3400 Nancy St Westfield
Indiana 46074

11550 Whistle Dr Fishers
Indiana 46037

170 S Peru St Cicero
Indiana 46034
409 W Jackson St Cicero
Indiana 46034

5855 E 211th St
Noblesville Indiana
46062

1 Carmichael Sq Carmel
Indiana 46032

210 W Main St Carmel
Indiana 46032

13147 Parkside Dr
Fishers Indiana 46038

9 W Main St Carmel
Indiana 46032

11210 Fall Creek Rd
Indianapolis Indiana
46256

1361 Old Highway 135
NW Corydon Indiana
47112

320 S 14th St New Castle
Indiana 47362

601 E Tipton St Seymour
Indiana 47274



9/27/2024

9/24/2024

9/24/2024

9/19/2024

9/17/2024

9/17/2024

9/17/2024

9/17/2024

9/13/2024

9/13/2024

9/13/2024

9/13/2024

DL4933403

RR4938052

MM4930041

RR4932612

RR4921820

DL4931056

DL4931767

RR4924842

RR4940164

DL4930137

RR4904646

RR4905500

Marion

Marion

Marion

Marion

Marion

Marion

Marion

Marion

Marion

Marion

Marion

Marion

Jas RajaINC

SCOTT-ROBERTS BARWORKS LLC

STJOSEPH BREWERY LLC

LA MARGARITA FOUNTAIN SQUARE INC

GILMOR INC.

LIQUOR DEPOT LLC

RICKER OIL COMPANY INC

THAI PAPAYA, INC.

Jamaican Breeze Sports Bar & Grill LLC

BUY RITE INC

BUCKEYE BEVERAGE CORP.

KEYSET, LLC

Jas Raja

ENGLISH IVY'S

STJOSEPH BREWERY

La Margarita Fountain Square

BOATHOUSE GRILL

ALLIED LIQUORS

Getgo #7542

THAI PAPAYA RESTAURANT

Jamaican Breeze Sports Bar & Grill LLC

CROWN LIQUORS

CONNOR'S PUB

RED KEY TAVERN

2101 N PostRd
Indianapolis Indiana
46219

944 N Alabama St
Indianapolis Indiana
46202

540 N College Ave
Indianapolis Indiana
46202

1043 Virginia Ave
Indianapolis Indiana
46203

6225 W 56th St
Indianapolis Indiana
46254

5203 E 38th St
Indianapolis Indiana
46218

8558 Northwest Blvd
Indianapolis Indiana
46278

3905 W 96th St
Indianapolis Indiana
46268

4189 N Keystone Ave
Indianapolis Indiana
46205

5603 N Michigan Rd
Indianapolis Indiana
46228

6331 Ferguson St
Indianapolis Indiana
46220

5170 N College Ave
Indianapolis Indiana
46205



9/13/2024

9/6/2024

8/14/2024

8/6/2024

7/25/2024

7/25/2024

7/23/2024

7/23/2024

9/6/2024

9/6/2024

8/19/2024

8/19/2024

9/17/2024

RR4938669

RR4923706

RR4937264

DL4902913

RR4995352

RR4939293

DL4932456

DL4931310

DL5029239

DL5031231

RR5029693

DL5004261

DL5330718

Marion

Marion

Marion

Marion

Marion

Marion

Marion

Marion

Marshall

Marshall

Marshall

Marshall

Monroe

Ethnic Foods Corporation

NORDSTROM, INC

317 BBQ, LLC

AKINET INC

SAKURA SEAFOOD INC

3 N 1 Restaurant INC

VP51INC

L58INC

DOLGENCORP LLC

CASEY'S MARKETING COMPANY

HM RACQUISITION COMPANY INC

KING'S KEG INC

BBQTRAIN INVESTMENT LLC

Aroma Indian Cuisine

NORDSTROM CAFE BISTRO

317 BBQ

COMMUNITY SPIRITS #18

OCEAN WORLD RESTAURANT

3 N 1 Restaurant

VP51 INC

L58INC

DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #2031

CASEY'S GENERAL STORE #3684

HACIENDA MEXICAN RESTAURANT

MILLEA'S PACKAGE STORE

SHORT STOP EASTSIDE

4905 N College Ave
Indianapolis Indiana
46205

8702 Keystone Crossing
Indianapolis Indiana
46240

6320 Guilford Ave
Indianapolis Indiana
46220

6105 E 38th St
Indianapolis Indiana
46226

1206 W 86th St
Indianapolis Indiana
46260

1413 W 86th St
Indianapolis Indiana
46260

5190 N Franklin Rd
Indianapolis Indiana
46226

3810 N German Church
Rd Indianapolis Indiana
46235

1410 W Plymouth St
Bremen Indiana 46506
1436 W Plymouth St
Bremen Indiana 46506
2862 Miller Dr Plymouth
Indiana 46563

1533 N Michigan St
Plymouth Indiana 46563
901 N Smith Rd
Bloomington Indiana
47408



9/17/2024

9/17/2024

9/3/2024

9/3/2024

8/26/2024

7/25/2024

7/25/2024

7/11/2024

7/11/2024

9/4/2024

9/4/2024

8/1/2024

8/1/2024

7/17/2024

8/23/2024

8/23/2024

DL5387314

DL5330533

DL5431636

RR5434211

DL5719755

DL5801201

RR5838348

DL6332341

DL6330755

DL6702206

DL6815727

RR7097282

DL7031869

DL7128223

DL7503912

DL7527784

Monroe

Monroe

Montgomery

Montgomery

Noble
Ohio
Ohio
Pike
Pike
Putnam

Randolph

Rush

Rush

St. Joseph

Starke

Starke

SAHILDEEP CORPORATION

MAC'S CONVENIENCE STORES LLC

STAR MARKET INC.

CRAWFORDSVILLE MUNICIPAL GOLF

MANAGEMENT, LLC

BAKER'S DISCOUNT LIQUORLLC

KINGS LANDING LLC

DOLGENCORP LLC

SHREE MAHADEV INC 1

JOHN F.CUNNINGHAM & ASSOC.INC.

VILLAGE PANTRY, LLC

C &BINN, INC.

RU87 INC.

RLPETROLEUMINC

KNOX LIQUORS, INC.

CHARLES ESTOK & JANICE ESTOK

SUNOCO FOOD MART

CIRCLE K 4702429

MARATHON GAS STATION

CRAWFORDSVILLE GOLF COURSE

CVS PHARMACY #6500

BAKER'S DISCOUNT LIQUORS

King's Landing

DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #22510

Quick Pick
KORK & KEG VII

VILLAGE PANTRY #5467

TAKATHEMOKE RESTAURANT

RUSHVILLE PANTRY

QUICK STOP FOOD CENTER

KNOX LIQUORS

ZIP THRU MART

1602 S Walnut St
Bloomington Indiana
47401

4724 W State Road 46
Bloomington Indiana
47404

683W600S
Crawfordsville Indiana
47933

1000 E South Blvd
Crawfordsville Indiana
47933

6312 State Road 56 N
Rising Sun Indiana 47040
143 Main St Rising Sun
Indiana 47040

990 IN-64 Winslow
Indiana 47598

703 N Jackson St
Greencastle Indiana
46135

725 W Washington St
Winchester Indiana
47394

310 W Main St Milroy
Indiana 46156

632 N Main St Rushville
Indiana 46173

335 W McKinley Ave
Mishawaka Indiana
46545

1200 S Heaton St Knox
Indiana 46534

1107 S Heaton St Knox
Indiana 46534



8/17/2024

9/18/2024

8/14/2024

8/7/2024

7/20/2024

7/19/2024

7/19/2024

712212024

7/20/2024

7/20/2024

7/19/2024

8/8/2024

7/18/2024

DL7732750

RR7933882

RR7909791

RH7930036

RR8203403

DL8433227

DL8412897

RR8720452

dl8797339

RR8722515

DL8725752

DL9133120

DL9133316

Sullivan

Tippecanoe

Tippecanoe

Tippecanoe

Vanderburgh

Vigo

Vigo

Warrick

Warrick

Warrick

Warrick

White

White

Lannan Liquors, LLC

TEAYS RIVER BREWING, LLC

ARNI'S INC.

BLAZIN WINGS, INC.

EAGLE PETROLEUM INC

HOOK-SUPERX LLC

ACAPULCO CORPORATION

MARTIN & BAYLEY, INC.

SEGOVIA, INC

WALMART STORES EAST LP

Indiana Liquor Group, LLC

A-1 Corporation

SHELBURN LIQUORS

TEAYS RIVER BREWING

ARNI'S

RESIDENCE INN BY MARRIOTT

BUFFALO WILD WINGS GRILL & BAR

JP Stop & Shop

CVS PHARMACY # 8639

FIESTA ACAPULCO

HUCK'S FOOD & FUEL #272

JALISCO MEXICAN RESTAUTRANT

WALMART #5728

RICKETT'S LIQUOR STORE

Red Rose Liquors

Total Failures: 85

801 N Poplar St Shelburn
Indiana 47879

3000 S 9th St Lafayette
Indiana 47909

2200 Elmwood Ave
Lafayette Indiana 47904
3834 Grace Ln Lafayette
Indiana 47905

715 N Green River Rd
Evansville Indiana 47715
2900 S State Road 63
Terre Haute Indiana
47802

670 Margaret Ave Terre
Haute Indiana 47802
4166 Bell Road
Newburgh IN 47630
7777 IN-66 Newburgh
Indiana 47630

4044 Professional Ln
Newburgh Indiana 47630
8599 High Pointe Dr
Newburgh Indiana 47630
211 N Main St Monticello
IN 47960

203 S Kenton St Reynolds
Indiana 47980



	ACC

